
 
 

Festival of the Horse Combined Training on 22nd April 2012 at Felbridge 
 
 

Senior Teams   D SJ Total  
P14 Maidstone A Findons Firecracker Sharon Polding 159 23 136  

 
P14 Maidstone A Nepos Martin Cotton 133 0 133     486-4th 

N27 Maidstone A Diamond Chance Jenny Hutchinson 175 0 175  
N27 Maidstone A Johnny Ringo Michelle Yeo 175 0 175  

        
P14 Faversham A Walisco Anne Adams 145 4 141  
P14 Faversham A Cool breeze II Sarah Bird 153 4 149  
N27 Faversham A Leaps  And Bounds Liz Roberts 174 16 158  
N27 Faversham A Oedipus Teresa Trussell 165 7 158  

      

 

 
P14 Sevenoaks A Nemo Emma Whittington 165 4 161  
P14 Sevenoaks A Digby Anna Lawrence 140 4 136 488-3rd 

N27 Sevenoaks A Catron Belle Claire Turley 181 R R  
N27 Sevenoaks A Smokey Blue Laura Lewis 193 2 191  

        
P14 Chelsham & 

Bromley Roxy Natalie Sizer 138 E E  

P14 Chelsham & 
Bromley Lucky Sally Crowley 125 E E  

N27 Chelsham & 
Bromley Bailey Emma 

Bartholomew 163 0 163  

N27 Chelsham & 
Bromley Jackson Penny Wetherall 161 0 161  

        
P14 Hailsham May Rose Polly Lambert 135 0 135  
P14 Hailsham Indian Warrior Louise Morrison 158 0 158  
N27 Hailsham Noach Rachel Holt 152 0 152  
N27 Hailsham       



      
 
  

P14 Maidstone B Magic Sam Webb 132 E E  
P14 Maidstone B Kalli Sarah Hall 133 4 129 482-5th 

N27 Maidstone B Odin of Valhalla Natalie Harrison 186 4 182  
N27 Maidstone B Grangeford Drifter Mel Jones 171 0 171  

        
P14 Faversham B Corrimbla Flash Linda Summer 146 5 141  
P14 Faversham B Vectored Approach Claire Gillanders 150 23 127 480-6th 

N27 Faversham B Liberal Lady Julia Izzard 185 8 177  
N27 Faversham B Sporting Lady Claire Stryzk 179 17 162  

        
P14 Sevenoaks Ashes Lady Rhubarb Lynn Proudfoot 126 E E  
P14 Sevenoaks Ashes Liberty Fair Emma Whittington 159 4 155 523-1st 

N27 Sevenoaks Ashes Kruja Roslyn Jo Thomas 186 0 186  
N27 Sevenoaks Ashes Travelling Sister 

Rose Claire Turley 186 4 182  

        
P14 Maidstone C Just a Gigiollo Wendy Thomas 144 0 144  
P14 Maidstone C Ri Alann Brenda Hawkes 157 0 157 509-2nd  

N27 Maidstone C Favor II Amy Blackledge-
Smith 172 0 172  

N27 Maidstone C Mr Parker Vanessa Martin 180 0 180  

        

 Senior Prelim 14 Individual      

        
P14 Sevenoaks A Nemo Emma Whittington 165 4 161 1st 

P14 Hailsham Indian Warrior Louise Morrison 158 0 158 2nd 

P14 Maidstone C Ri Alann Brenda Hawkes 157 0 157 3rd 

P14 Sevenoaks Ashes Liberty Fair Emma Whittington 159 4 155 4th 

P14 Faversham A Cool breeze II Sarah Bird 153 4 149 5th 

P14 Maidstone C Just a Gigiollo Wendy Thomas 144 0 144 6th 

        

 Senior Novice 27 Individual      

        
N27 Sevenoaks A Smokey Blue Laura Lewis 193 2 191 1st 

N27 Sevenoaks Ashes Kruja Roslyn Jo Thomas 186 0 186 2nd 

N27 Maidstone B Odin of Valhalla Natalie Harrison 186 4 182 3rd 

N27 Sevenoaks Ashes Travelling Sister 
Rose Claire Turley 186 4 182 4th 

N27 Maidstone C Mr Parker Vanessa Martin 180 0 180 5th 



N27 Faversham B Liberal Lady Julia Izzard 185 8 177 6th 
 
 
 
 
 

Junior Teams  D SJ Total 

P14 Rother Valley A  Freya Bruce Beau Rambler 138 19 119  

 Rother Valley A        
N27 Rother Valley A  Abbi Fuller Charlie Boi 153 0 153  
N27 Rother Valley A  Daniettle Plowman Billy 155 4 155 Dis 

       
 
 

P14 Mount Mascal Charlotte Maddison Dezzert 137 0 137  
P14 Mount Mascal Emily Nicol Springhill Gem 142 0 142 492-4th  

N27 Mount Mascal Rosie Osbourne Bouhlarouz 176 0 176  
N27 Mount Mascal Amber Mitchell Bonita 188 14 174  

        
P14 Ardingly Megan Cole Boyd 160 0 160  

 
P14 Ardingly Hannah Marshall Tottham Hill Rodri 171 0 171 535- 2nd 

N27 Ardingly Alana Sparrow Dream Catcher 183 0 183  
N27 Ardingly Claudia Thornett Jubilee Sandpiper 181 0 181  

       
 
 

P14 Sevenoaks  Anna Hollis Lizzy 167 0 167  
P14 Sevenoaks  Rebecca Miles Peppercraft 166 0 166 539-1st 

N27 Sevenoaks  Ellie Duggan Carnsdale Hero 185 0 185  
N27 Sevenoaks  Rowan Cadney Moon Hallmark 187 0 187  

      
 
  

P14 Rother Valley B Annabelle Simes Killarney 149 0 149  
P14 Rother Valley B  Claudine Wallace Brushmarks 130 0 130 516-3rd 

N27 Rother Valley B Laura Craner Misty Miss 192 0 192  
N27 Rother Valley B Emma Baker Lenny Boy 184 9 175  

        

 Junior prelim 14 individual     

        
P14 Mount Mascal Emily Nicol Springhill Gem 142 0 142 6th 

P14 Ardingly Megan Cole Boyd 160 0 160 4th 

P14 Ardingly Hannah Marshall Tottham Hill Rodri 171 0 171 1st 

P14 Sevenoaks  Anna Hollis Lizzy 167 0 167 2nd 

P14 Sevenoaks  Rebecca Miles Peppercraft 166 0 166 3rd 



P14 Rother Valley B Annabelle Simes Killarney 149 0 149 5th 

        

 Junior Novice 27 individual     

        
N27 Rother Valley B Laura Craner Misty Miss 192 0 192 1st  

N27 Sevenoaks  Rowan Cadney Moon Hallmark 187 0 187 2nd 

N27 Sevenoaks  Ellie Duggan Carnsdale Hero 185 0 185 3rd 

N27 Ardingly Alana Sparrow Dream Catcher 183 0 183 4th 

N27 Ardingly Claudia Thornett Jubilee Sandpiper 181 0 181 5th  

N27 Mount Mascal Rosie Osbourne Bouhlarouz 176 0 176 6th 
 
 


